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201202020000
39790

02/02/2012
11:50:45

CRANEWORK
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMSON
MICHAEL

201202020000
39800

02/02/2012
11:50:46

CRANEWORK
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NATURES
REQUEST LLC

201204200001
36990

04/20/2012
02:54:02

CRANEWORK
S INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMSON
CAROLYN
NOBLES


