Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CRANEWORKS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202020000 39790	02/02/2012 11:50:45	CRANEWORK S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMSON MICHAEL						
201202020000 39800	02/02/2012 11:50:46	CRANEWORK S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NATURES REQUEST LLC						
201204200001 36990	04/20/2012 02:54:02	CRANEWORK S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMSON CAROLYN NOBLES						